
     

Brantford Transit 2018 Holiday Schedule 

Brantford Transit Bus Terminal, 64 Darling Street, Phone: 519-753-3847 

Transit hours of operation are subject to change without notice. 

Website: www.brantford.ca/transit Follow us on Twitter @citybtfdtransit 

New Year’s Day (Monday, January 1, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m.  

Family Day (Monday, February 18, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

No Service 

Good Friday (Friday, March 30, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Saturday of Easter Weekend (Saturday, March 31, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

Regular Saturday Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

Regular Saturday Service 

http://www.brantford.ca/transit
https://twitter.com/citybtfdtransit


Easter Sunday (Sunday, April 1, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Easter Monday (Monday, April 2, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

Regular Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

Regular Service 

Victoria Day (Monday, May 21, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

No Service 

Canada Day (Sunday, July 1, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

Regular Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

(Shuttle services for Brantford Transit & Brantford Lift are to be determined) 

Canada Day Statutory Holiday (Monday, July 2, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

  



Civic Holiday (Monday, August 6, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Labour Day (Monday, September 3, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

No Service 

Thanksgiving Monday (Monday, October 8, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Remembrance Day (Sunday, November 11, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

Regular Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

Regular Service 

(Free rides on both Brantford Transit & Brantford Lift, to and from the Brantford 

Cenotaph between 9:30 a.m. & 1:30 p.m.) 

Christmas Eve (Monday, December 24, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

Regular Service until 7:30 p.m. 

Brantford Lift Hours 

Regular Service until 7:30 p.m. 



Christmas Day (Tuesday, December 25, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Boxing Day (Wednesday, December 26, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

New Year’s Eve (Monday, December 31, 2018) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

Regular Service until 9:00 p.m. 

Brantford Lift Hours 

Regular Service until 9:00 p.m. 

(Free rides on both Brantford Transit & Brantford Lift will be offered in the 

evening from 9:00 p.m. until 2:00 a.m.) 

New Year’s Day (Tuesday, January 1, 2019) 

Brantford Transit Hours 

No Service 

Brantford Lift Hours 

8:00 a.m. – 8:00 p.m. 




